
REC Eastern Talent Hunt Junior Girls Boxing Championship 2024

Session Results

Session 5

THU 7 MAR 2024  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 27  (44-46kg) KIRAN CHAN GAKHAM MAN

TAKHELLABAM ALENA CHANU MAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM ANAND MOCHARI HAR

MAH

DEL

UTK

ASM

SANGEETA MALIK

RINA MANE

GEETANJLI

TUSHAR

REKHA BORA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 28  (44-46kg) EKYRPANGMEEKA SOHIONG MEG

RANGDHALI PAPGIRI ASM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH RINA MANE MAH

DEL

HAR

UTK

PUN

ANKITA CHOUDHARY

YUGANDHAR

RAHUL PHOGAT

TUSHAR

NAMOJT

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 29  (46-48kg) SUSHMITA SINGH PATEL UP

NYASUM BAM ARU BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL YUGANDHAR HAR

ASM

UTK

ASM

PUN

SANGEETA MALIK

GOPAL

TUSHAR

REKHA BORA

NAMOJT

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

RED

BLUE

4 30  (46-48kg) TC MALSAWMKMI MIZ

SUMAN DEVI ASM

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL GEETANJLI MAH

UTK

HAR

DEL

PUN

RINA MANE

TUSHAR

SANGEETA MALIK

YUGANDHAR

NAMOJT

20:16

20:16

20:16

20:18

20:18

RED

BLUE

5 31  (50-52kg) LOITONGBAM BIDYA DEVI MAN

PUKHRAMBAM LANTHOIBI CHAN MAN

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANGEETA MALIK ASM

MAH

ARU

RAJ

DEL

ANAND MOCHARI

ANKITA CHOUDHARY

YATU PADU

LALIT

GEETANJLI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

6 32  (50-52kg) RIYA HEIKHAM MAN

KRAPSI YUN ARU BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ LALIT MAH

DEL

PUN

UTK

HAR

ANKITA CHOUDHARY

YUGANDHAR

NAMOJT

TUSHAR

RAHUL PHOGAT

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 33  (52-54kg) RECHEL SINGHPHO ARU

LOITONGBAM ALIA CHANU MAN BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM REKHA BORA DEL

UTK

HAR

MAH

RAJ

GEETANJLI

TUSHAR

SWEETY

RINA MANE

LALIT

18:19

18:20

19:19

17:20

17:20

RED

BLUE

8 34  (52-54kg) KUMKUM BORO ASM

CHINGUBAM REENA CHANU MAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR RAHUL PHOGAT ASM

DEL

MAH

RAJ

PUN

GOPAL

YUGANDHAR

ANKITA CHOUDHARY

LALIT

NAMOJT

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27
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RED

BLUE

9 35  (54-57kg) SUMITRA SAIKIA ASM

NAMITA SINGH ASM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU YATU PADU PUN

HAR

MAH

DEL

UTK

NAMOJT

SANGEETA MALIK

RINA MANE

GEETANJLI

TUSHAR

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


