

# Eastern Talent Hunt Junior Girls Boxing Championship 2024



## **Session Results**

#### Session 5

### **THU 7 MAR 2024**

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	27	(44-46kg)		RED BLUE	KIRAN CHAN GAKHAM TAKHELLABAM ALENA CHANU		MAN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ASM	ANAND MOCHARI	Judge 1: Judge 2:		SANGEETA MALIK RINA MANE			30:27 30:27
						Judge 3:		GEETANJLI			30:27
						Judge 4:		TUSHAR			30:27
						Judge 5:	ASM	REKHA BORA			30:27
2	28	(44-46kg)		RED BLUE	EKYRPANGMEEKA SOHIONG RANGDHALI PAPGIRI		MEG ASM	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	MAH	RINA MANE	Judge 1:		ANKITA CHOUDHA	RY		30:27
						Judge 2: Judge 3:		YUGANDHAR RAHUL PHOGAT			30:27 29:28
						Judge 4:		TUSHAR			30:27
						Judge 5:		NAMOJT			30:27
3	29	(46-48kg)		RED BLUE	SUSHMITA SINGH PATEL NYASUM BAM		UP ARU	BLUE	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	DEL	YUGANDHAR	Judge 1:	HAR	SANGEETA MALIK			18:20
						Judge 2:	ASM	GOPAL			18:20
						Judge 3: Judge 4:		TUSHAR REKHA BORA			18:20 18:20
						Judge 4: Judge 5:		NAMOJT			18:20
4	30	(46-48kg)		RED	TC MALSAWMKMI		MIZ	RED	RSC	R3	
4	00	(10 Tong)		BLUE	SUMAN DEVI		ASM	1125	. 100	110	
			Referee:	DEL	GEETANJLI	Judge 1:	MAH	RINA MANE			20:16
						Judge 2:		TUSHAR			20:16
						Judge 3: Judge 4:		SANGEETA MALIK YUGANDHAR			20:16 20:18
						Judge 5:		NAMOJT			20:18
5	31	(50-52kg)		RED	LOITONGBAM BIDYA DEVI		MAN	RED	RSC	R1	
		(00 0=1.9)		BLUE	PUKHRAMBAM LANTHOIBI CHAN		MAN				
			Referee:	HAR	SANGEETA MALIK	Judge 1:		ANAND MOCHARI ANKITA CHOUDHA	DV		-
						Judge 2: Judge 3:		YATU PADU	n i		-
						Judge 4:		LALIT			-
						Judge 5:	DEL	GEETANJLI			-
6	32	(50-52kg)		RED	RIYA HEIKHAM		MAN				
				BLUE	KRAPSI YUN		ARU	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	RAJ	LALIT	Judge 1: Judge 2:		ANKITA CHOUDHA YUGANDHAR	RY		28:29 28:29
						Judge 3:		NAMOJT			29:28
						Judge 4:		TUSHAR			28:29
						Judge 5:	HAR	RAHUL PHOGAT			29:28
7	33	(52-54kg)		RED	RECHEL SINGHPHO		ARU				
				BLUE	LOITONGBAM ALIA CHANU		MAN	BLUE	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	ASM	REKHA BORA	Judge 1: Judge 2:		GEETANJLI TUSHAR			18:19 18:20
						Judge 2:		SWEETY			19:19
						Judge 4:	MAH	RINA MANE			17:20
						Judge 5:	RAJ	LALIT			17:20
8	34	(52-54kg)		RED	KUMKUM BORO		ASM	RED	WP	5:0	
				BLUE	CHINGUBAM REENA CHANU		MAN				
			Referee:	HAR	RAHUL PHOGAT	Judge 1:		GOPAL			30:27
						Judge 2: Judge 3:		YUGANDHAR ANKITA CHOUDHA	RV		30:27 30:27
						Judge 3: Judge 4:		LALIT			30:27
						Judge 5:		NAMOJT			30:27



# आREC Eastern Talent Hunt Junior Girls Boxing Championship 2024 鼠



## **Session Results**

#### Session 5

### **THU 7 MAR 2024**

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
9	35	(54-57kg)		RED BLUE	SUMITRA SAIKIA NAMITA SINGH		ASM ASM	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:	ARU	YATU PADU	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR MAH DEL	NAMOJT SANGEETA MALIK RINA MANE GEETANJLI TUSHAR		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29

LEGEN	ND .				
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points